Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.31
24.48
24.58
24.91
25.64
25.73
25.77
26.43
26.92
27.54
27.99
28.12
28.36
28.60
28.88
29.06
29.39
3217
32.53
32.55
33.04
33.49
35.16
35.48
35.68

37.91

n7 nan

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
558
551
530
486
481
478
443
419

373
368
359
350
340
333
322
246
238
237
227
218
188
183
180
150

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I T m I I

Date

05/11/16
07/11/15
09/03/14
06/12/14
01/02/14
18/07/15
03/03/13
06/04/13
01/12/12
11/03/12
04/12/10
20/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
10/04/10
24/01/10
21/03/10
16/03/08
18/04/09
05/07/08
12/04/08
26/01/08
03/11/07
25/03/07
14/04/07
19/03/06

A4 InT7IAe

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Putteridge Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Peterborough Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships

Luton Short Course Open

CMK End of Season Meet

Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

LW TR VNN Fad Cacman

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Hertfordshire
Hitchin

Luton
Peterborough
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet

Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Barnet

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Putteridge 2

2
Putteridge 2

2
Putteridge 3

4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2

[T

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



91/7.99

38.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.31
24.48
25.73
24.91
24.58
25.64
26.43
25.77
26.92
27.54
28.12
28.36
27.99
28.60
28.88
29.39
29.06
3253
3255
33.04
32.17
33.49
35.16
35.68
35.48
37.99
38.17

37.91

Copyright 2024

149

147

WA Pts

570
558
481
530
551
486
443
478
419
392
368
359
373
350
340
322
333
238
237
227
246
218
188
180
183
149
147
150

Round

m I I I I I

I I T I =

v I/ur/vo

22/04/06

Date

05/11/16
07/11/15
18/07/15
06/12/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
06/04/13
03/03/13
01/12/12
11/03/12
20/03/11
23/01/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
10/04/10
21/03/10
24/01/10
18/04/09
05/07/08
12/04/08
16/03/08
26/01/08
03/11/07
14/04/07
25/03/07
01/07/06
22/04/06
19/03/06

IVIILOIT NEYTIES CIU OEdsUIl

Luton Open Meet

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Putteridge Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Hatfield Valentines Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Luton Short Course Open

CMK End of Season Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open

Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes End Season

Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Sdrurivury vdilipus

Barnet

Venue

Luton

Luton

Hitchin

Luton

Luton
Hertfordshire
Peterborough
Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet

Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Stantonbury Campus
Barnet

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

ruueriuye

Putteridge 2

Club Swam Under Level

Putteridge 2

2

4

2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 3
Putteridge 2
Putteridge 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



