Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.31	570	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
24.48	558	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
24.58	551	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Putteridge	2
24.91	530	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
25.64	486	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Putteridge	3
25.73	481	Н	18/07/15	Putteridge Club Championships	Hitchin		4
25.77	478	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
26.43	443	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Putteridge	2
26.92	419	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Putteridge	2
27.54	392	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
27.99	373		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	4
28.12	368	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
28.36	359		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
28.60	350	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
28.88	340		10/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Putteridge	2
29.06	333		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
29.39	322	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
32.17	246	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
32.53	238	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Putteridge	2
32.55	237		05/07/08	CMK End of Season Meet	Milton Keynes	Putteridge	3
33.04	227	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Putteridge	2
33.49	218		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
35.16	188		03/11/07	Leighton Buzzard Open	Aylesbury	Putteridge	2
35.48	183	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
35.68	180	Н	14/04/07	Luton Open Meet	Barnet	Putteridge	2
37.91	150	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
right 202	4		04/07/06	Milton Voyage End Coopen	Ctantanhum, Campus	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

rullenage

Putteridge

01/07/00

Swims in Date Order

145

147

Н

37.33

38.17

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.31	570	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
24.48	558	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
25.73	481	Н	18/07/15	Putteridge Club Championships	Hitchin		4
24.91	530	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
24.58	551	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Putteridge	2
25.64	486	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Putteridge	3
26.43	443	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Putteridge	2
25.77	478	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Putteridge	2
26.92	419	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Putteridge	2
27.54	392	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
28.12	368	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
28.36	359		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
27.99	373		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	4
28.60	350	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
28.88	340		10/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Putteridge	2
29.39	322	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
29.06	333		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
32.53	238	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Putteridge	2
32.55	237		05/07/08	CMK End of Season Meet	Milton Keynes	Putteridge	3
33.04	227	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Putteridge	2
32.17	246	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
33.49	218		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
35.16	188		03/11/07	Leighton Buzzard Open	Aylesbury	Putteridge	2
35.68	180	Н	14/04/07	Luton Open Meet	Barnet	Putteridge	2
35.48	183	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
37.99	149		01/07/06	Milton Keynes End Season	Stantonbury Campus	Putteridge	3
38.17	147	Н	22/04/06	Luton Open Meet	Barnet	Putteridge	2
37.91	150	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024